

Bid No. 20-048

**SCOTT, YATES, LAKEVIEW, AND STRONG STREET OUTFALLS AT BAYOU TEXAR PROJECT
QUANTITY SHEET**

Roads Inc

No	Category	Quant	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
SITE WORK					
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	45,150.00	\$ 45,150.00
2	Erosion Control* (incl. silt fence, outlet protection, haybales, sand bags, turbidity barrier, by-pass piping, by-pass pumping, etc.)	1	LS	31,581.82	\$ 31,581.82
3	Demolition/Layout (To include all demolition and clearing/grubbing)	1	LS	24,833.78	\$ 24,833.78
4	Dewatering (incl. any pumping, grading of sump and/or channels to detain water during construction, includes generic permitting, water testing, sediment control, treatment, etc.)	1	LS	20,681.92	\$ 20,681.92
5	Maintenance of Traffic (FDOT Standards)	1	LS	2,285.46	\$ 2,285.46
STORMWATER					
6	18" Class III RCP	288	LF	54.98	\$ 15,834.24
7	Double Type A Curb Inlet (New Structure Top & Bottom)	1	EA	9,379.90	\$ 9,379.90
8	Double Type A Curb Inlet w/ Flume to Access Side Throat (New Structure Top &	2	EA	9,631.44	\$ 19,262.88
9	Concrete Headwall w/ Rip Rap Pad (S-14)	1	EA	7,259.93	\$ 7,259.93
10	5' Diameter Storm Junction Box	4	EA	4,798.89	\$ 19,195.56
11	5' Diameter Junction Box w/ Diversion Weir	2	EA	5,250.80	\$ 10,501.60
12	4'x7' Junction Box w/ Diversion Weir (S-2)	1	EA	18,462.64	\$ 18,462.64
13	Contech 7000 Unit (S-10)	1	EA	61,144.74	\$ 61,144.74
14	Contech VX16000 (S-7)	1	EA	110,232.55	\$ 110,232.55
15	Aquashield AS-9 Treatment Unit	1	EA	60,516.24	\$ 60,516.24
ROAD WORK					
16	Mill 1"	198	SY	10.29	\$ 2,037.42
17	Overlay 1" SP 9.5 Asphalt	198	SY	20.35	\$ 4,029.30
18	2" SP 12.5 Asphalt	200	SY	24.77	\$ 4,954.00
19	6" Graded Aggregate Base	200	SY	24.46	\$ 4,892.00
20	18" Type B Stabilization	200	SY	8.89	\$ 1,778.00
21	4" Thick #57 Stone Temporary Driveway	62	SY	28.26	\$ 1,752.12
22	Type B Curb and Gutter (Match Existing)	122	LF	27.93	\$ 3,407.46
23	2' Tall (Total) and 6" Thick Conc. Kneewall	44	LF	53.33	\$ 2,346.52
SHRUBS, GROUND COVER, AND SOD					
24	Sod - Match Existing Species	565	SY	8.20	\$ 4,633.00
25	Replace Existing Landscaping - Match Existing Species	1	LS	3,809.11	\$ 3,809.11
BASE BID TOTAL					\$ 489,962.19